Majorterk Components Ltd   Chapel Hill   Knapp   Ampfield   Romsey   Hampshire SO51 9BT   sales@majortek.co.uk
T: 01794 367220www.majortek.co.uk
FUSION SPLICE  PROTECTORS
Product description
A proven solution for protecting, strengthening,
Specifications
Materials: Outer tube   Polyolefin Heat Shrinkable
Inner tube 		 	 Ethylene-Vinyl Acetate

green with pre
shrink would be
FOJ4B40-5M
Majorterk Components Ltd   Chapel Hill   Knapp   Ampfield   Romsey   Hampshire SO51 9BT   sales@majortek.co.uk
T: 01794 367220www.majortek.co.uk
Splice Protectors
Majortek
Part number
Length Internal Diameter (mm)
Outer Sleeve   EVA
Clear Colours
FOJ100 61mm 2.4                     1.6 yes yes
FOJ200 61mm 3.2                     1.7 yes yes
FOJ500 61mm 3.2                     1.7 yes
FOJ600 68mm 4.0                     2.5 yes
FOJ3A30 30mm 2.4                     1.6 yes yes
FOJ3A35 35mm 2.4                     1.6 yes yes
FOJ3A40 40mm 2.4                     1.6 yes yes
FOJ3A45 45mm 2.4                     1.6 yes yes
Micro Splice Protectors
FOJ4B25 25mm 1.6                     1.2 yes yes
FOJ4B35 35mm 1.6                     1.2 yes yes
FOJ4B40 40mm 1.6                     1.2 yes yes
FOJ4C40 40mm 1.2                     0.8 yes
FOJ4D10 10mm 1.6                     1.2 yes yes
FOJ4D15 15mm 1.6                     1.2 yes yes
FOJ4D35 35mm 1.6                     1.2 yes yes
FOJ4D45 45mm 1.6                     1.2 yes yes
All dimensions shown are nominal in mm.
Supplied Tolerances are:-
• (+) or (-)  1mm on length
• 10% on internal dimensions